No Phase
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Date match
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023

Billard
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80

Poule
Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 3
Poule 4
Poule 5
Poule 6
Poule 7
Poule 8
Poule 9
Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 3
Poule 4
Poule 5
Poule 6
Poule 7
Poule 8
Poule 9
Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 3
Poule 4
Poule 5
Poule 6
Poule 7
Poule 8
Poule 9

Licence J1
146418M
155214L
1477237
1428625
142861R
151719M
125793F
151796W
1472917
162821E
165891R
125794G
140292W
159301D
158140R
150677E
171286F
167116Y
162821E
165891R
125794G
140292W
159301D
158140R
150677E
171286F
167116Y

Joueur 1
BOUTON GERARD
LAMARQUE YVES

VANDENHOLE CHRISTOPHE
LE PLARD YVES
PORQUIER GERARD
LALOT GERARD
SAUVE OLIVIER
SUARD LIONEL
DOUBLET ROLAND
DOTAL BERNARD
BOZON ROBERT
GERARD MICKAEL
DUBAIL CHRISTIAN
RAFFY ALAIN
ZANOTTI MICHEL
DESCAMPS MICHEL
PAILLART JEAN LUC
LEBOUCHER PASCAL
DOTAL BERNARD
BOZON ROBERT
GERARD MICKAEL
DUBAIL CHRISTIAN
RAFFY ALAIN
ZANOTTI MICHEL
DESCAMPS MICHEL
PAILLART JEAN LUC
LEBOUCHER PASCAL

Pts J1
30
30
30
21
28
25
24
30
30
30
30
28
26
30
30
25
30
30
30
30
23
14
30
30
17
30
24

RepJ1
19
30
35
27
31
38
22
26
25
34
45
35
48
23
35
37
28
29
37
42
19
25
21
35
50
30
28

SerJ1l
5
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Pts Match J1
2
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Moy J1
1,57
1
0,85
0,77
0,9
0,65
1,09
1,15
1,2
0,88
0,66
0,8
0,54
1,3
0,85
0,67
1,07
1,03
0,81
0,71
1,21
0,56
1,42
0,85
0,34

0,85

Licence J2
177976C
142320W
146280E
177282Y
170318D
171067S
182060R
147147S
153280)
177976C
142320W
146280E
1428625
142861R
151719M
125793F
147147S
153280J
146418M
155214L
1477237
177282Y
170318D
171067S
182060R
151796W
1472917

Joueur 2
DEBRIS PATRICK
CHENAL GERARD
BATON LAURENT

POIX JEAN FRANCOIS
MASSARD PATRICK
HAGER JAMES
LECLERE PAUL
MAUCHAUFFE PATRICK
PELLETIER STEVE
DEBRIS PATRICK
CHENAL GERARD
BATON LAURENT
LE PLARD YVES
PORQUIER GERARD
LALOT GERARD
SAUVE OLIVIER
MAUCHAUFFE PATRICK
PELLETIER STEVE
BOUTON GERARD
LAMARQUE YVES
VANDENHOLE CHRISTOPHE
POIX JEAN FRANCOIS
MASSARD PATRICK
HAGER JAMES
LECLERE PAUL
SUARD LIONEL
DOUBLET ROLAND

Pts J2
13
19
18
30
30
30
30

16
21
30
30
20
25
30
21
11
23
21
30
30
17
15
28
21
30

Rep J2
19
30
35
27
31
38
22
26
25
34
45
35
48
23
35
37
28
29
37
42
19
25
21
35
50
30
28

Ser J2
3
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Pts Match J2
0
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Moy J2
0,68
0,63
0,51
1,11
0,96
0,78
1,36
0,19
0,24
0,47
0,46
0,85
0,62
0,86
0,71
0,81
0,75
0,37
0,62
0,5
1,57
1,2
0,8
0,42
0,56
0,7
1,07

NOMBD
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80

Mode de jeu
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande



